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SANT GADGE BABA AMRAVATI UNIVERSITY 

 
B.PHARM SEMESTER - I (CBSS) EXAMINATION OF WINTER-2019 

 
 

PROGRAMME FOR THEORY TIME : 09.00 AM To 12.00 NOON 
     

DAY  DATE  SUBJECT 
     

Wednesday  18-12-2019  BP101T Human Anatomy and Physiology I 
     

Saturday  21-12-2019  BP102T Pharmaceutical Analysis I 
     

Tuesday  24-12-2019  BP103T Pharmaceutics I 
     

Friday  27-12-2019  BP104T Pharmaceutical Inorganic Chemistry 
     

Monday  30-12-2019  BP105T Communication skills * 
     

Wednesday  01-01-2020  BP106RBT Remedial Biology * / BP106RMT Mathematics * 
[ * Time 9.00 A.M. to 10.30 A.M. ]  

    

 B.PHARM SEMESTER - II (CBSS) EXAMINATION OF WINTER-2019 

PROGRAMME FOR THEORY TIME : 02.00 PM To 05.00 PM 
     

DAY  DATE  SUBJECT 
     

Monday  21-10-2019  BP201T Human Anatomy and Physiology II 
     

Wednesday  23-10-2019  BP202T Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry I 
     

Friday  25-10-2019  BP203T Biochemistry 
     

Thursday  31-10-2019  BP204T Pathophysiology 
     

Saturday  02-11-2019  BP205T Computer Applications in Pharmacy * 
     

Tuesday  05-11-2019  BP206T Environmental Sciences * 
[ * Time 02.00 P.M. to 04.00 P.M. ] 

    

 B.PHARM SEMESTER - III (CBSS) EXAMINATION OF WINTER-2019 

PROGRAMME FOR THEORY TIME : 09.00 AM To 12.00 NOON 
     

DAY  DATE  SUBJECT 
     

Monday  18-11-2019  BP301T Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry - II 
     

Wednesday  20-11-2019  BP302T Physical Pharmaceutics - I 
     

Friday  22-11-2019  BP303T Pharmaceutical Microbiology 
     

Monday  25-11-2019  BP304T Pharmaceutical Engineering 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
(Note :- The Schedule is subject to corrections, if any)  
The Name of Examination centre is printed on Admission Card of the examinee. 
 
 
AMRAVATI Dr.H.R.Deshmukh 
DATE : 11/09/2019 Director, Board of Examinations and Evaluation 
 Sant Gadge Baba Amravati University 



 
 
 

127 
 

SANT GADGE BABA AMRAVATI UNIVERSITY 
 

B.PHARM SEMESTER - IV (CBSS) EXAMINATION OF WINTER-2019 
 
 

PROGRAMME FOR THEORY  TIME : 02.00 PM To 05.00 PM 
     

DAY  DATE  SUBJECT 
    

Tuesday  22-10-2019 BP401T Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry - III 
    

Thursday  24-10-2019 BP402T Medicinal Chemistry - I 
    

Saturday  26-10-2019 BP403T Physical Pharmaceutics - II 
    

Friday  01-11-2019 BP404T Pharmacology - I 
    

Monday  04-11-2019 BP405T Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry - I 

 B.PHARM SEMESTER - V (CBSS) EXAMINATION OF WINTER-2019 

PROGRAMME FOR THEORY  TIME : 09.00 AM To 12.00 NOON 
     

DAY  DATE  SUBJECT 
    

Tuesday  19-11-2019 BP501T Medicinal Chemistry-II 
    

Thursday  21-11-2019 BP502T Industrial Pharmacy-I 
    

Saturday  23-11-2019 BP503T Pharmacology-II 
    

Tuesday  26-11-2019 BP504T Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry-II 
    

Thursday  28-11-2019 BP505T Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence 

  B.PHARM. SEMESTER-VI EXAMINATION OF WINTER-2019 

PROGRAMME FOR THEORY  TIME : 09.00 AM To 12.00 NOON 
     

DAY  DATE  SUBJECT 
     

Monday  21-10-2019 6.1 Pharmaceutics-IV 
     

Wednesday  23-10-2019 6.2 Medicinal Chemistry-II 
     

Friday  25-10-2019 6.3 Pharmaceutical Analysis-II 
     

Thursday  31-10-2019 6.4 Pharmacognosy -IV 
     

Saturday  02-11-2019 6.5 Biopharmaceutics-II 
     

Tuesday  05-11-2019 6.6 Clinical Pharmacy 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
(Note :- The Schedule is subject to corrections, if any)  
The Name of Examination centre is printed on Admission Card of the examinee. 
 
 
AMRAVATI Dr.H.R.Deshmukh 
DATE : 11/09/2019 Director, Board of Examinations and Evaluation 
 Sant Gadge Baba Amravati University 
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SANT GADGE BABA AMRAVATI UNIVERSITY 
 

B.PHARM SEMESTER - VII EXAMINATION OF WINTER-2019 
 
 

PROGRAMME FOR THEORY  TIME : 02.00 PM To 05.00 PM 
    

DAY DATE  SUBJECT 
    

Monday 18-11-2019 7.1 Pharmaceutics-V 
    

Wednesday 20-11-2019 7.2 Medicinal Chemistry - III 
    

Friday 22-11-2019 7.3 Pharmacology - III 
    

Monday 25-11-2019 7.4 Pharmacognosy - V 
    

Wednesday 27-11-2019 7.5 Pharmaceutical Analysis - III 
    

Friday 29-11-2019 7.6 Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence 

 B.PHARM SEMESTER - VIII EXAMINATION OF WINTER-2019 

PROGRAMME FOR THEORY  TIME : 09.00 AM To 12.00 NOON 
    

DAY DATE  SUBJECT 
    

Tuesday 22-10-2019 8.1 Pharmaceutics - VI 
    

Thursday 24-10-2019 8.2 Medicinal Chemistry - IV 
    

Saturday 26-10-2019 8.3 Pharmaceutical Analysis - IV 
    

Friday 01-11-2019 8.4 Pharmacognosy - VI 
    

Monday 04-11-2019 8.5 Clinical Pharmacotherapeutics 
    

Wednesday 06-11-2019 8.6 Communication Skills 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
(Note :- The Schedule is subject to corrections, if any)  
The Name of Examination centre is printed on Admission Card of the examinee. 
 
 
AMRAVATI Dr.H.R.Deshmukh 
DATE : 11/09/2019 Director, Board of Examinations and Evaluation 
 Sant Gadge Baba Amravati University 
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SANT GADGE BABA AMRAVATI UNIVERSITY 
MASTER OF PHARMACY SEMESTER-I (CBSS) (PHARMACEUTICS / INDUSTRIAL  

PHARMACY / PHARMACEUTICAL CHEMISTRY / QUALITY ASSURANCE / 
PHARMACOLOGY/ PHARMACOGNOSY) EXAMINATION OF WINTER-2019  

PROGRAMME FOR THEORY TIME : 09.00 AM To 12.00 NOON 
   

DAY DATE SUBJECT 
   

Wednesday 18-12-2019 MPH101T/MIP101T/MPC101T/MQA101T/MPL101T/MPG101T - 
  Modern Pharmaceutical Analytical Techniques 
   

Saturday 21-12-2019 MPH102T Drug Delivery System / MIP102T Pharmaceutical 
  Formulation Development / MPC102T Advanced Organic Chemistry-I / 
  MQA102T Quality Management System / MPL102T Advance 
  Pharmocology -I / MPG102T Advanced Pharmacognosy -I 
   

Tuesday 24-12-2019 MPH103T Modern Pharmaceutics / MIP103T Novel Drug Delivery 
  System / MPC103T Advanced Medicinal Chemistry / MQA103T Quality 
  Control & Quality Assurance / MPL103T Pharmocological and 
  Toxicological Screening Methods- I / MPG103T Phytochemistry 
   

Friday 27-12-2019 MPH104T Regulatory Affair / MIP104T Intellectual Property Rights / 
  MPC104T Chemistry of Natural Products / MQA104T Product 
  Development and Technology Transfer / MPL104T Cellular and 
  Molecular Pharmocology / MPG104T Industrial Pharmacognosticals 
  Technology 
 

MASTER OF PHARMACY SEMESTER-II (CBSS) (PHARMACEUTICS / INDUSTRIAL  
PHARMACY / PHARMACEUTICAL CHEMISTRY / QUALITY ASSURANCE / 
PHARMACOLOGY/ PHARMACOGNOSY) EXAMINATION OF WINTER-2019  

PROGRAMME FOR THEORY TIME : 02.00 PM To 05.00 PM 
    

DAY  DATE SUBJECT 
    

Monday  21-10-2019 MPH201T Molecular Pharmaceutics (Nano Tech and Targeted DDS) / 
   MIP201T Advanced Biopharmaceutics and Pharmacokinetics / 
   MPC201T Advanced Spectral Analysis / MQA201T Hazards and Safety 
   Management / MPL201T Advance Pharmocology - II / MPG201T 
   Medical Plan 
    

Wednesday  23-10-2019 MPH202T Advanced Biopharmaceutics & Pharmacokinetics / MIP202T 
   Scale up and Technology Transfer / MPC202T Advanced Organic 
   Chemistry-II / MQA202T Pharmaceutical Validation / MPL202T 
   Pharmocological and Toxicological Screening Methods- II / MPG202T 
   Advanced Pharmacognocy - II 
    

Friday  25-10-2019 MPH203T Computer Aided Drug Delivery System / MIP203T 
   Pharmaceutical Production Technology / MPC203T Computer Aided 
   Drug Design / MQA203T Audits and Regulatory Compliance / MPL203T 
   Principles of Drug Discovery / MPG203T Indian System of Medicine 
    

Thursday  31-10-2019 MPH204T Cosmetics and Cosmeceuticals / MIP204T Entrepreneurship 
   Management / MPC204T Pharmaceutical Process Chemistry / 
   MQA204T Pharmaceutical Manufacturing Technology / MPL204T 
   Clinical Research and Pharmacovigilance / MPG204T Herbal 
   Cosmetics 

 MASTER OF PHARMACY SEMESTER-III (CBSS) (COMMON FOR ALL 
  SPECIALIZATIONS) EXAMINATION OF WINTER-2019 

PROGRAMME FOR THEORY TIME : 02.00 PM To 05.00 PM 
    

DAY  DATE SUBJECT 
    

Monday  18-11-2019 MRM301T Research Methodology and Biostatistics 
 
(Note :- The Schedule is subject to corrections, if any)  
The Name of Examination centre is printed on Admission Card of the examinee. 
 
 
AMRAVATI Dr.H.R.Deshmukh 
DATE : 11/09/2019 Director, Board of Examinations and Evaluation 
 Sant Gadge Baba Amravati University 
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SANT GADGE BABA AMRAVATI UNIVERSITY 
 

B.PHARM. SEMESTER-I EXAMINATION OF WINTER-2019 
 
 

PROGRAMME FOR THEORY  TIME : 09.00 AM To 12.00 NOON 
    

DAY DATE  SUBJECT 
    

Thursday 05-12-2019 1.1 Pharmaceutics-I 
    

Monday 09-12-2019 1.2 Pharmaceutical Biochemistry-I 
    

Wednesday 11-12-2019 1.3 Anatomy & Physiology-I 
    

Friday 13-12-2019 1.4 Pharmacognosy-I 
    

Monday 16-12-2019 1.5 Pharmaceutical Engineering-I 

 B.PHARM. SEMESTER-II EXAMINATION OF WINTER-2019 

PROGRAMME FOR THEORY  TIME : 02.00 PM To 05.00 PM 
    

DAY DATE  SUBJECT 
    

Monday 21-10-2019 2.1 Pharmaceutics-II 
    

Wednesday 23-10-2019 2.2 Anatomy & Physiology-II 
    

Friday 25-10-2019 2.3 Pharmacognosy-II 
    

Thursday 31-10-2019 2.4 Pharmaceutical Engineering-II 
    

Saturday 02-11-2019 2.5 Pharmaceutical Bio-Chemistry-II 
    

Tuesday 05-11-2019 2.6 Mathematics 

 B.PHARM. SEMESTER-III EXAMINATION OF WINTER-2019 

PROGRAMME FOR THEORY  TIME : 09.00 AM To 12.00 NOON 
    

DAY DATE  SUBJECT 
    

Monday 18-11-2019 3.1 Physical Pharmaceutics-I 
    

Wednesday 20-11-2019 3.2 Pharmaceutical Microbiology 
    

Friday 22-11-2019 3.3 Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry-I 
    

Monday 25-11-2019 3.4 Hospital & Community Pharmacy 
    

Wednesday 27-11-2019 3.5 Pharmaceutical Inorganic Chemistry 
    

Friday 29-11-2019 3.6 Pathophysiology 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
(Note :- The Schedule is subject to corrections, if any)  
The Name of Examination centre is printed on Admission Card of the examinee. 
 
 
AMRAVATI Dr.H.R.Deshmukh 
DATE : 11/09/2019 Director, Board of Examinations and Evaluation 
 Sant Gadge Baba Amravati University 
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SANT GADGE BABA AMRAVATI UNIVERSITY 
 

B.PHARM. SEMESTER-IV EXAMINATION OF WINTER-2019 
 
 

PROGRAMME FOR THEORY  TIME : 02.00 PM To 05.00 PM 
    

DAY DATE  SUBJECT 
    

Tuesday 22-10-2019 4.1 Physical Pharmaceutics-II 
    

Thursday 24-10-2019 4.2 Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry-II 
    

Saturday 26-10-2019 4.3 Pharmaceutical Analysis-I 
    

Friday 01-11-2019 4.4 Pharmaceutical Biotechnology 
    

Monday 04-11-2019 4.5 Pharmacology-I 
    

Wednesday 06-11-2019 4.6 Basic Computer Applications. 

 B.PHARM. SEMESTER-V EXAMINATION OF WINTER-2019 

PROGRAMME FOR THEORY  TIME : 09.00 AM To 12.00 NOON 
    

DAY DATE  SUBJECT 
    

Tuesday 19-11-2019 5.1 Pharmaceutics-III 
    

Thursday 21-11-2019 5.2 Medicinal Chemistry-I 
    

Saturday 23-11-2019 5.3 Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry-III 
    

Tuesday 26-11-2019 5.4 Pharmacognosy-III 
    

Thursday 28-11-2019 5.5 Pharmacology-II 
    

Saturday 30-11-2019 5.6 Biopharmaceutics-I 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
(Note :- The Schedule is subject to corrections, if any)  
The Name of Examination centre is printed on Admission Card of the examinee. 
 
 
AMRAVATI Dr.H.R.Deshmukh 
DATE : 11/09/2019 Director, Board of Examinations and Evaluation 
 Sant Gadge Baba Amravati University 
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SANT GADGE BABA AMRAVATI UNIVERSITY 
 

MASTER OF PHARMACY SEMESTER-I  (PHARMACEUTICS /PHARMACOLOGY/  
PHARMACEUTICAL CHEMISTRY / PHARMACOGNOSY/INDUSTRIAL 

PHARMACY/QUALITY ASSURANCE) EXAMINATION OF WINTER-2019  
PROGRAMME FOR THEORY  TIME : 02.00 PM To 05.00 PM 

    

DAY DATE  SUBJECT 
   

Tuesday 19-11-2019 MC-101 Research Methodology & Biostatistics 
    

Thursday 21-11-2019 MC-102 Biotechnology & Bioinformatics 
    

Saturday 23-11-2019 MC-103 Quality Control of Pharmaceutical Products 
    

Tuesday 26-11-2019 MC-104 Drug Regulatory Affairs 
    

Thursday 28-11-2019 MC-105 Product Developement & Formulation 
 

MASTER OF PHARMACY SEMESTER-II (PHARMACEUTICS /PHARMACOLOGY/  
PHARMACEUTICAL CHEMISTRY / PHARMACOGNOSY/INDUSTRIAL 

PHARMACY/QUALITY ASSURANCE) EXAMINATION OF WINTER-2019  
PROGRAMME FOR THEORY TIME : 02.00 PM To 05.00 PM 

   

DAY DATE SUBJECT 
   

Monday 21-10-2019 MPH-201 Novel Drug Delivery System/ 
  MPL-201 Advanced Pharmacology & Toxicology/ 
  MPC-201 Advanced Organic Chemistry/ 
  MPG-201 Phytotherapeutic Materials/ 
  MIP-201 Advanced Industrial Pharmacy - I/ 
  MQA-201 Quality Assurance Techniques 
   

Wednesday 23-10-2019 MPH-202 Biopharmaceutics & Pharmacokinetics/ 
  MPL-202 Advanced Clinical Pharmacokinetics/ 
  MPC-202 Advanced Medicinal Chemistry/ 
  MPG-202 Herbal Drug Technology/ 
  MIP-202 Advanced Industrial Pharmacy - II/ 
  MQA-202 Biological Evaluation & Standardization 
   

Friday 25-10-2019 MPH-203 Industrial Pharmacy/ 
  MPL-203 Topics in Pharmacology/ 
  MPC 203 Modern Analytical Techniques/ 
  MPG-203 Cultivation of Medicinal Plants/ 
  MIP-203 Pharmaceutical Process Validations & Product Management/ 
  MQA-203 Advanced Analytical Techniques 
   

Thursday 31-10-2019 MPH-204 Advanced Pharmaceutics & Cosmetology/ 
  MPL-204 Biological Evaluation Techniques/ 
  MPC-204 Rational Drug Design/ 
  MPG-204 Biogenesis & Chemistry of Natural Products/ 
  MIP-204 Selected Topic in Industrial Pharmacy - I/ 
  MQA-204 Packaging Technology 
   

Saturday 02-11-2019 MPH-205 Selected Topics in Pharmaceutics/ 
  MPL-205 Receptor in Pharmacology/ 
  MPC-205 Chemistry of Natural Products/ 
  MPG-205 Selected Topics in Pharmacognosy/ 
  MIP-205 Selected Topics in Industrial Pharmacy - II/ 
  MQA-205 Selected Topics in Quality Assurance 
 
 
 
 
(Note :- The Schedule is subject to corrections, if any)  
The Name of Examination centre is printed on Admission Card of the examinee. 
 
 
AMRAVATI Dr.H.R.Deshmukh 
DATE : 11/09/2019 Director, Board of Examinations and Evaluation 
 Sant Gadge Baba Amravati University 
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SANT GADGE BABA AMRAVATI UNIVERSITY 
 

DOCTOR OF PHARMACY (PHARM.D.) PART-I EXAMINATION OF WINTER-2019 
 
 

PROGRAMME FOR THEORY  TIME : 09.00 AM To 12.00 NOON 
    

DAY DATE  SUBJECT 
    

Monday 18-11-2019 1.1 Human Anatomy & Physiology 
    

Wednesday 20-11-2019 1.2 Pharmaceutics 
    

Monday 25-11-2019 1.4 Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry 
    

Wednesday 27-11-2019 1.5 Pharmaceutical Inorganic Chemistry 
    

Friday 29-11-2019 1.6 Remedial Mathematics/ Biology 

DOCTOR OF PHARMACY (PHARM.D.) PART-II EXAMINATION OF WINTER-2019 

PROGRAMME FOR THEORY  TIME : 09.00 AM To 12.00 NOON 
    

DAY DATE  SUBJECT 
    

Monday 21-10-2019 2.1 Pathophysiology 
    

Wednesday 23-10-2019 2.2 Pharmaceutical Microbiology 
    

Friday 25-10-2019 2.3 Pharmacognosy & Phytopharmaceutics 
    

Thursday 31-10-2019 2.4 Pharmacology-I 
    

Saturday 02-11-2019 2.5 Community Pharmacy 
    

Tuesday 05-11-2019 2.6 Pharmacotherapeutics-I 

DOCTOR OF PHARMACY (PHARM.D.) PART-III EXAMINATION OF WINTER-2019 

PROGRAMME FOR THEORY  TIME : 09.00 AM To 12.00 NOON 
    

DAY DATE  SUBJECT 
    

Tuesday 19-11-2019 3.1 Pharmacology - II 
    

Thursday 21-11-2019 3.2 Pharmaceutical Analysis 
    

Saturday 23-11-2019 3.3 Pharmacotherapeutics - II 
    

Tuesday 26-11-2019 3.4 Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence 
    

Thursday 28-11-2019 3.5 Medicinal Chemistry 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
(Note :- The Schedule is subject to corrections, if any)  
The Name of Examination centre is printed on Admission Card of the examinee. 
 
 
AMRAVATI Dr.H.R.Deshmukh 
DATE : 11/09/2019 Director, Board of Examinations and Evaluation 
 Sant Gadge Baba Amravati University 
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SANT GADGE BABA AMRAVATI UNIVERSITY 
 

DOCTOR OF PHARMACY (PHARM.D.) PART-IV EXAMINATION OF WINTER-2019 
 
 

PROGRAMME FOR THEORY  TIME : 09.00 AM To 12.00 NOON 
    

DAY DATE  SUBJECT 
    

Tuesday 22-10-2019 4.1 Pharmacotherapeutics - III 
    

Thursday 24-10-2019 4.2 Hospital Pharmacy 
    

Saturday 26-10-2019 4.3 Clinical Pharmacy 
    

Friday 01-11-2019 4.4 Biostatistics & Research Methodology 
    

Monday 04-11-2019 4.5 Biopharmaceutics & Pharmacokinetics 
    

Wednesday 06-11-2019 4.6 Clinical Toxicology 

DOCTOR OF PHARMACY (PHARM.D.) PART-V EXAMINATION OF WINTER-2019 

PROGRAMME FOR THEORY  TIME : 02.00 PM To 05.00 PM 
    

DAY DATE  SUBJECT 
    

Monday 18-11-2019 5.1 Clinical Research 
    

Wednesday 20-11-2019 5.2 Pharmacoepidemiology and Pharmacoeconomics 
    

Friday 22-11-2019 5.3 Clinical Pharmacokinetics and Pharmacotherapeutic Drug 
  Monitoring 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
(Note :- The Schedule is subject to corrections, if any)  
The Name of Examination centre is printed on Admission Card of the examinee. 
 
 
AMRAVATI Dr.H.R.Deshmukh 
DATE : 11/09/2019 Director, Board of Examinations and Evaluation 
 Sant Gadge Baba Amravati University  


